
 

1-6-25 Organizational Meeting  

 
  2025 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING DATES 

  All meetings held in the District Office  
All meetings held at 6:00 pm 

 
Works sessions will be cancelled at least 4 days prior if it is deemed not necessary to meet. 

 

Work Sessions      Regular Board Meetings 

         Monday, January 27, 2025 

Monday, February 3, 2025    Monday, February 24, 2025 

Monday, March 3, 2025    Monday, March 24, 2025 

         Monday, April 14, 2025 

Monday, May 5, 2025     Monday, May 19, 2025 

Monday, June 2, 2025     Monday, June 23, 2025 

         Monday, July 21, 2025 

Monday, August 4, 2025    Monday, August 18, 2025 

        Monday, September 22, 2025 

Monday, October 6, 2025    Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, November 3, 2025   Monday, November 17, 2025 

Monday, December 1, 2025   Monday, December 22, 2025 
   & Truth In Taxation Meeting 
         Monday, January 5, 2026 
                 - Organizational Meeting 
 
*All Work Sessions MAY be followed by a regular Board Meeting as needed.  
*Additional Meetings and Work Sessions may be scheduled as needed 
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